20250731

ALTITUDE ROOF BOX 450

Art. no: 732105

Dual opening for easy access from both sides. Quick-
mount system for all types of load bars up to 95 mm
wide. 3-point locking system. Straps included for
securing the load. Designed in Sweden. Glossy black
metallic finish. UV-resistant ABS plastic. 5-year
warranty. ISO tested. City Crash tested.
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ALTITUDE ROOF BOX 450

Art. no: 732105

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Distance between bars (mm)

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)

EAN

Fitsalu bars

Fits steel bars
Height of foot
Height, max
Height, min

Inner height, max
Inner height, min
Inner length, max
Inner length, min
Inner width, max
Inner width, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)

Locks
Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)

Ski capacity, max
Ski capacity, min
Tools required
Warranty, years
Width, max
Width, min

732105
560 - 1040
0

0
7316177321057
Yes

Yes

0

0

0

43

39

215

210

90

85

450

75

Yes

215

2180 x 950 x 450
480

8

7

No
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