



## ALTITUDE ROOF BOX 450

Art. no: 732105

Dual opening for easy access from both sides. Quick-mount system for all types of load bars up to 95 mm wide. 3-point locking system. Straps included for securing the load. Designed in Sweden. Glossy black metallic finish. UV-resistant ABS plastic. 5-year warranty. ISO tested. City Crash tested.



Scan to be redirected  
to the product page





# ALTITUDE ROOF BOX 450

Art. no: 732105

## SPECIFICATIONS

Article number	732105
Distance between bars (mm)	560 - 1040
Bike capacity	0
Bike weight, max (kg)	0
EAN	7316177321057
Fits alu bars	Yes
Fits steel bars	Yes
Height of foot	0
Height, max	0
Height, min	0
Inner height, max	43
Inner height, min	39
Inner length, max	215
Inner length, min	210
Inner width, max	90
Inner width, min	85
Litres	450
Load capacity, max (kg)	75
Locks	Yes
Net weight (kg)	21.5
Pack size, mm	2180 x 950 x 450
Rear bar to box end (mm)	480
Ski capacity, max	8
Ski capacity, min	7
Tools required	No
Warranty, years	5
Width, max	0
Width, min	0



Scan to be redirected  
to the product page

